
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Oklahoma State  277  269  274       820  -32 
1  3  2   Arizona State 269  287  272       828  -24 
3  2  3   Baylor 278  277  288       843  -9 
5  6  4   Vanderbilt 285  287  286       858  +6 
6  4  5   Arizona 287  282  293       862  +10 
7  T7  6   LSU 289  286  288       863  +11 
4  T7  7   Ole Miss  281  294  291       866  +14 

T10  5  8   Florida State  297  274  297       868  +16 
8  T7  9   Houston  290  285  305       880  +28 

13  11  10   Arkansas 305  290  290       885  +33 
T10  12  T11   Rice  297  302  296       895  +43 

9  10  T11   Texas A&M 292  299  304       895  +43 
12  13  13   Alabama 301  303  310       914  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  69   63  67       199  -14   
T2 2   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  67   70  64       201  -12   
T2 3   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  66   71  65       202  -11   
T2 4   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  69   68  68       205  -8   
T9 5   Colin Kober  Baylor  68   71  68       207  -6   
T2 6   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  69   68  71       208  -5   
T18 T7   Luis Gagne  LSU  69   72  68       209  -4   
T14 T7   John Pak  Florida State  70   70  69       209  -4   
T22 T7   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  70   72  67       209  -4   
T14 T10   Beau Briggs  Ole Miss  69   71  70       210  -3   
T18 T10   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  66   75  69       210  -3   
T9 T10   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  67   72  71       210  -3   
T18 T13   Wil Gibson *  Arkansas  69   72  70       211  -2   
T7 T13   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  69   69  73       211  -2   
T9 T15   Julian Perico  Arkansas  72   67  73       212  -1   
T2 T15   Alexander Frances  Houston  71   66  75       212  -1   
T14 T15   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  72   68  72       212  -1   
T7 T18   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  71   67  75       213  E   
T18 T18   David Laskin  Arizona  70   71  72       213  E   
T22 T18   Jamie Li  Florida State  73   69  71       213  E   
T9 21   Braden Bailey  Baylor  71   68  75       214  +1   
T22 T22   Reid Davenport  Vanderbilt  71   71  73       215  +2   
T26 T22   Philip Barbaree  LSU  75   68  72       215  +2   
T32 T24   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  72   73  71       216  +3   
T22 T24   Nick Duggan  Rice  69   73  74       216  +3   
T26 T26   Ethan Marcus  Arizona  73   70  74       217  +4   
T9 T26   Ryan Grider  Baylor  68   71  78       217  +4   
T30 T26   Prescott Butler  Alabama  73   71  73       217  +4   
T35 T26   Garrett Barber  LSU  74   72  71       217  +4   
T32 T26   Harrison Ott *  Vanderbilt  74   71  72       217  +4   
T42 T26   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  73   75  69       217  +4   
T14 32   Zach Tracy  Houston  70   70  78       218  +5   
T30 T33   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  73   71  75       219  +6   
T26 T33   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  71   72  76       219  +6   
T45 35   Jake Benson  Rice  73   76  71       220  +7   
T38 T36   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  75   72  74       221  +8   
T52 T36   Garrett May  Baylor  76   75  70       221  +8   
T26 T36   Bennett Baker  Florida State  77   66  78       221  +8   
T38 T36   Matt Williams  Houston  75   72  74       221  +8   
T32 T40   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  71   74  77       222  +9   
T42 T40   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  72   76  74       222  +9   
T49 T40   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  75   75  72       222  +9   
T45 T40   Wilson Furr  Alabama  72   77  73       222  +9   
T35 T40   Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen *  Oklahoma State  73   73  76       222  +9   

T42 T45   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  69   79  75       223  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T45   Aman Gupta  Oklahoma State  77   74  72       223  +10   
T52 T45   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  76   75  72       223  +10   
T49 T48   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  76   74  74       224  +11   
T38 T48   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  74   73  77       224  +11   
T35 50   Corey Carlson  Florida State  77   69  79       225  +12   
T45 T51   Mason Greenberg  Vanderbilt  75   74  77       226  +13   
T58 T51   Grant Rogers  Rice  80   74  72       226  +13   
T38 T51   Jino Sohn *  Arizona State  76   71  79       226  +13   
T60 54   William Buhl  Arkansas  81   74  72       227  +14   
T45 T55   Campbell Gibson *  Rice  72   77  79       228  +15   
T56 T55   Jack Gnam *  Ole Miss  78   75  75       228  +15   
T49 57   Brad Reeves  Arizona  75   75  79       229  +16   
T56 T58   Tianlang Guan  Arizona  80   73  79       232  +19   
T67 T58   Luis Garza  Arkansas  83   76  73       232  +19   
T60 60   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  77   78  78       233  +20   
55 T61   Michael Sanders  LSU  76   76  82       234  +21   

T60 T61   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  80   75  79       234  +21   
65 T63   Alex Isakson  Houston  80   77  78       235  +22   

T58 T63   Braxton Watkins *  Houston  77   77  81       235  +22   
T67 65   Jake DeZoort  Alabama  80   79  78       237  +24   
70 66   Parker Reddig *  Florida State  86   76  76       238  +25   
69 67   Austin Escamilla  Rice  78   82  79       239  +26   
64 68   Mason Weld  Rice  77   79  84       240  +27   
66 T69   Frankie Capan  Alabama  82   76  86       244  +31   

T60 T69   George Gardner  Houston  74   81  89       244  +31   
71 71   Reese Ramsey  Texas A&M  90   77  80       247  +34   
72 -    Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  68  D  74       -     -      
74 -    Davis Shore  Alabama  76  D  D       -     -      
73 -    Mark Reppe *  Baylor  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 277 269 274 820

1 Austin Eckroat (2) 69 63 67 199

2 Matthew Wolff (1) 67 70 64 201

6 Hayden Wood (4) 69 68 71 208

T15 Zach Bauchou (3) 72 68 72 212

T45 Aman Gupta (5) 77 74 72 223

2 Arizona State 269 287 272 828

3 Chun An Yu (3) 66 71 65 202

T7 Alex del Rey (1) 70 72 67 209

T10 Blake Wagoner (2) 66 75 69 210

T10 Mason Andersen (5) 67 72 71 210

T36 Cameron Sisk (4) 75 72 74 221

3 Baylor 278 277 288 843

5 Colin Kober (3) 68 71 68 207

T18 Cooper Dossey (1) 71 67 75 213

21 Braden Bailey (5) 71 68 75 214

T26 Ryan Grider (4) 68 71 78 217

T36 Garrett May (2) 76 75 70 221

4 Vanderbilt 285 287 286 858

T13 Will Gordon (1) 69 69 73 211

T22 Reid Davenport (5) 71 71 73 215

T24 John Augenstein (3) 72 73 71 216

T26 Patrick Martin (2) 73 75 69 217

T51 Mason Greenberg (4) 75 74 77 226

5 Arizona 287 282 293 862

4 Trevor Werbylo (1) 69 68 68 205

T18 David Laskin (2) 70 71 72 213

T26 Ethan Marcus (4) 73 70 74 217

57 Brad Reeves (3) 75 75 79 229

T58 Tianlang Guan (5) 80 73 79 232

6 LSU 289 286 288 863

T7 Luis Gagne (1) 69 72 68 209

T22 Philip Barbaree (2) 75 68 72 215

T26 Garrett Barber (4) 74 72 71 217

T40 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 71 74 77 222

T61 Michael Sanders (3) 76 76 82 234

7 Ole Miss 281 294 291 866

T10 Beau Briggs (3) 69 71 70 210

T33 Sarut Vongchaisit (4) 71 72 76 219

T40 Jackson Suber (2) 75 75 72 222

T40 Josh Seiple (5) 72 76 74 222

T45 Cecil Wegener (1) 69 79 75 223
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Florida State 297 274 297 868

T7 John Pak (1) 70 70 69 209

T18 Jamie Li (2) 73 69 71 213

T36 Bennett Baker (5) 77 66 78 221

50 Corey Carlson (3) 77 69 79 225

T61 Calvin Sierota (4) 80 75 79 234

9 Houston 290 285 305 880

T15 Alexander Frances (2) 71 66 75 212

32 Zach Tracy (5) 70 70 78 218

T36 Matt Williams (1) 75 72 74 221

T63 Alex Isakson (4) 80 77 78 235

T69 George Gardner (3) 74 81 89 244

10 Arkansas 305 290 290 885

T15 Julian Perico (3) 72 67 73 212

T45 Mason Overstreet (2) 76 75 72 223

T48 Tyson Reeder (4) 76 74 74 224

54 William Buhl (1) 81 74 72 227

T58 Luis Garza (5) 83 76 73 232

T11 Rice 297 302 296 895

T24 Nick Duggan (4) 69 73 74 216

35 Jake Benson (1) 73 76 71 220

T51 Grant Rogers (2) 80 74 72 226

67 Austin Escamilla (3) 78 82 79 239

68 Mason Weld (5) 77 79 84 240

T11 Texas A&M 292 299 304 895

T33 Sam Bennett (3) 73 71 75 219

T48 Dan Erickson (4) 74 73 77 224

60 Walker Lee (2) 77 78 78 233

71 Reese Ramsey (5) 90 77 80 247

T72 Chandler Phillips (1) 68 0 74 142

13 Alabama 301 303 310 914

T26 Prescott Butler (4) 73 71 73 217

T40 Wilson Furr (1) 72 77 73 222

65 Jake DeZoort (5) 80 79 78 237

T69 Frankie Capan (3) 82 76 86 244

74 Davis Shore (2) 76 0 0 76
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Wil Gibson (Arkansas) 69 72 70 211

T26 Harrison Ott (Vanderbilt) 74 71 72 217

T40 Rasmus Neergaard-Petersen (Oklahoma State ) 73 73 76 222

T51 Jino Sohn (Arizona State) 76 71 79 226

T55 Campbell Gibson (Rice ) 72 77 79 228

T55 Jack Gnam (Ole Miss ) 78 75 75 228

T63 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 77 77 81 235

66 Parker Reddig (Florida State ) 86 76 76 238

T72 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 0 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 2.83 -2 
M. Andersen ASU 2.83 -2 
T. Werbylo Arizona 2.83 -2 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
P. Martin Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
C. Yu ASU 2.92 -1 
A. del Rey ASU 2.92 -1 
B. Wagoner ASU 2.92 -1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 2.92 -1 
W. Furr Alabama 2.92 -1 
A. Frances Houston 2.92 -1 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.00 E 
J. Li Florida St 3.00 E 
C. Dossey Baylor 3.00 E 
B. Reeves Arizona 3.00 E 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 3.08 +1 
H. Wood Okla. St. 3.08 +1 
M. Williams Houston 3.08 +1 
L. Gagne LSU 3.08 +1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.08 +1 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Wolff Okla. St. 3.82 -6 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 3.82 -6 
C. Yu ASU 3.85 -5 
C. Kober Baylor 3.85 -5 
T. Werbylo Arizona 3.88 -4 
W. Gibson Arkansas 3.88 -4 
J. Li Florida St 3.91 -3 
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3.94 -2 
L. Gagne LSU 3.94 -2 
B. Bailey Baylor 3.97 -1 
D. Laskin Arizona 3.97 -1 
N. Duggan Rice 3.97 -1 
A. del Rey ASU 3.97 -1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.97 -1 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.00 E 
J. Gnam Ole Miss 4.00 E 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.00 E 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.03 +1 
R. Grider Baylor 4.03 +1 
H. Ott Vanderbilt 4.06 +2 
J. Augenstein Vanderbilt 4.06 +2 
M. Williams Houston 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.22 -7 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.33 -6 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.33 -6 
A. Gupta Okla. St. 4.44 -5 
A. Frances Houston 4.44 -5 
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 4.44 -5 
C. Yu ASU 4.44 -5 
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 4.44 -5 
Z. Tracy Houston 4.56 -4 
P. Barbaree LSU 4.56 -4 
C. Kober Baylor 4.56 -4 
D. Laskin Arizona 4.56 -4 
J. Pak Florida St 4.56 -4 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.56 -4 
G. Barber LSU 4.56 -4 
J. Suber Ole Miss 4.67 -3 
M. Andersen ASU 4.67 -3 
W. Furr Alabama 4.67 -3 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.67 -3 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.67 -3 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.67 -3 
G. Rogers Rice 4.67 -3 

Eagles 
J. Perico Arkansas 2
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 1
H. Wood Okla. St. 1
A. del Rey ASU 1
P. Barbaree LSU 1
M. Wolff Okla. St. 1
W. Furr Alabama 1
J. Pak Florida St 1
T. Guan Arizona 1
T. Werbylo Arizona 1
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 1
M. Sanders LSU 1

Birdies 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 19
C. Kober Baylor 15
W. Gordon Vanderbilt 14
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 14
M. Wolff Okla. St. 14
W. Gibson Arkansas 13
B. Bailey Baylor 13
B. Wagoner ASU 13
C. Yu ASU 13
M. Andersen ASU 13
T. Werbylo Arizona 13
R. Davenport Vanderbilt 12
J. Li Florida St 12
N. Duggan Rice 12
Z. Tracy Houston 12
C. Dossey Baylor 12
H. Wood Okla. St. 12
A. del Rey ASU 11
R. Grider Baylor 11
G. Barber LSU 11
J. Gnam Ole Miss 11
A. Frances Houston 10

Pars 
E. Marcus Arizona 40
P. Butler Alabama 40
C. Sisk ASU 39
C. Yu ASU 39
J. Suber Ole Miss 39
P. Barbaree LSU 38
C. Sierota Florida St 38
M. Williams Houston 38
P. Martin Vanderbilt 38
L. Gagne LSU 38
L. Garza Arkansas 37
B. Briggs Ole Miss 37
J. Seiple Ole Miss 37
J. Pak Florida St 37
T. Reeder Arkansas 37
J. Benson Rice 37
A. del Rey ASU 36
D. Laskin Arizona 36
S. Bennett Texas A&M 36
B. Baker Florida St 35
M. Wolff Okla. St. 35
A. Frances Houston 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 QCC 73.73 73

2 QCC 72.82 71

3 QCC 74.25 72

 

Total Average Scores
QCC 73.60 216

 

Los Cabos Querencia: QCC
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  426        4  38  18  9  3 

2  3  205        7  39  23     3 

3  4  393        9  42  20  1    

4  5  552     1  12  46  8  1  4 

5  4  373        13  57  2       

6  4  439        3  41  18  8  2 

7  4  343        21  37  8  4  2 

8  3  197        3  52  15  1  1 

9  5  595     2  23  38  6  2  1 

10  4  453        10  38  14  7  3 

11  3  204        4  45  19  2  2 

12  4  349        12  51  8  1    

13  4  431        9  43  15  2  3 

14  3  160        9  49  13  1    

15  5  539     2  40  22  6  1  1 

16  4  466        1  41  22  5  3 

17  4  350        14  44  9  4  1 

18  4  449        5  51  13  1  2 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  466  +0.60 

1  4  426  +0.57 

6  4  439  +0.51 

10  4  453  +0.39 

11  3  204  +0.35 

2  3  205  +0.35 

13  4  431  +0.31 

8  3  197  +0.24 

18  4  449  +0.24 

3  4  393  +0.18 

4  5  552  +0.14 

14  3  160  +0.08 

17  4  350  +0.08 

7  4  343  +0.04 

12  4  349  -0.03 

5  4  373  -0.15 

9  5  595  -0.18 

15  5  539  -0.46 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16441&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

1  4  426  +0.40 

5  4  373  +0.36 

13  4  431  +0.30 

11  3  204  +0.29 

16  4  466  +0.26 

12  4  349  +0.25 

8  3  197  +0.21 

10  4  453  +0.19 

6  4  439  +0.18 

3  4  393  +0.16 

7  4  343  +0.12 

14  3  160  +0.11 

4  5  552  +0.07 

2  3  205  +0.05 

18  4  449  +0.05 

9  5  595  +0.00 

15  5  539  -0.14 

17  4  350  -0.14 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

1  4  426  +0.45 

16  4  466  +0.35 

8  3  197  +0.31 

6  4  439  +0.21 

2  3  205  +0.18 

11  3  204  +0.18 

12  4  349  +0.15 

14  3  160  +0.13 

17  4  350  +0.10 

10  4  453  +0.06 

13  4  431  +0.04 

5  4  373  +0.04 

18  4  449  +0.04 

15  5  539  -0.04 

3  4  393  -0.07 

9  5  595  -0.07 

7  4  343  -0.11 

4  5  552  -0.14 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  466  +0.60 

1  4  426  +0.57 

6  4  439  +0.51 

10  4  453  +0.39 

11  3  204  +0.35 

2  3  205  +0.35 

13  4  431  +0.31 

8  3  197  +0.24 

18  4  449  +0.24 

3  4  393  +0.18 

4  5  552  +0.14 

14  3  160  +0.08 

17  4  350  +0.08 

7  4  343  +0.04 

12  4  349  -0.03 

5  4  373  -0.15 

9  5  595  -0.18 

15  5  539  -0.46 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  426        22  116  49  16  13 

2  3  205     1  20  142  46  3  4 

3  4  393        31  137  46  1  1 

4  5  552     2  54  118  27  11  4 

5  4  373        24  156  31  4  1 

6  4  439        19  132  50  12  3 

7  4  343        52  123  30  9  2 

8  3  197        17  139  51  7  2 

9  5  595     6  67  103  28  7  5 

10  4  453     1  46  103  45  16  5 

11  3  204        17  135  54  8  2 

12  4  349        30  139  39  6  2 

13  4  431        31  131  40  8  6 

14  3  160        27  147  36  4  2 

15  5  539     4  93  84  20  11  4 

16  4  466        5  142  55  9  5 

17  4  350        40  141  28  6  1 

18  4  449        30  146  31  6  3 
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